Race Date

October 06, 2022

Waseca XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 2933 Kendra Krueger
2 2 3013 Ella Dufault
3 3 9464 Brynn Beardsley
4 4 3032 Stella Omtvedt
5 5 2778 Claire Linnemann
6 6 3065 MaKenzie Westphal
7 7 3012 Callie Dufault
8 8 2962 Sophia Stencel
9 9 3038 Maren Schimming
10 10 2990 Yasmin Ruiz
11 11 2789 Aubrie Newport
12 12 2477 Cecelia Hoisington
13 13 2938 Abigail Schiffman
14 14 2925 Anna Engelhart
15 15 2934 Megan McClellan
16 16 9592 Lauren Bittenbender
17 17 2926 Olivia Fynboh
18 18 9462 Gabriella Banks
19 19 2940 Ellaina Stilen
20 20 2952 Nora Caven
21 21 2996 Alexis Guenther
22 22 2959 Lauren Mutschler
23 23 3021 Kya Hoof
24 24 2450 Nell Gibbs
25 25 2951 Briyanna Burkhardt
26 26 3028 Taylor Markeson
27 27 3056 Kwynn Krause
28 28 2944  Sarah Young
29 29 2965 Natalie Wenner
30 30 2989 Lillian Rondorf
31 31 2979 Taylor Engel
32 32 2995 Danika Diekmann
33 33 3060 Madalyn Miller
34 34 2980 Makayla Erickson
35 35 3061 Faith Olson
36 (<5) 2974  Annabelle Petsinger
37 36 2960 Dahlia Schneider
38 37 3053 Ashlin Keyes
39 38 2976 Olivia Burns
40 39 2984 Megan Marek
41 40 2947 Isabel Anderson
42 41 3003 Alyssa Samudio
43 42 3005 Kayla Thunstedt
44 43 3047 Maddie Heuss
45 44 3006 Lynsday Thunstedt
46 (>7) 2950 Kiyana Buland
a7 45 3050 Lydia Huelsnitz
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Girls

Varsity Girls 5000m

Team
Jordan
Waseca

Faribault
Waseca

Faribault
WEM/JWP
Waseca

Maple River
Waseca
Tri-City United
Faribault

Faribault
Jordan
Jordan
Jordan

Faribault
Jordan

Faribault
Jordan

Maple River

United South Central
Maple River
Waseca

Faribault

Maple River
Waseca
WEM/JWP
Jordan

Maple River
Tri-City United
Tri-City United
United South Central
WEM/JWP
Tri-City United
WEM/JWP

New Richland-H-E-G
Maple River
WEM/JWP
Tri-City United
Tri-City United
Maple River

United South Central
United South Central
WEM/JWP

United South Central
Maple River
WEM/JWP

Time Pace

19:11.8 3:50/K
19:48.9 3:58/K
20:06.6 4:01/K
20:10.7 4:02/K
20:22.6 4:05/K
20:24.5 4:05/K
20:28.4 4:06/K
20:43.0 4:09/K
21:06.3 4:13/K
21:07.3 4:13/K
21:14.5 4:15/K
21:23.3 4:17/K
21:26.1 4:17/K
21:28.6 4:18/K
21:40.9 4:20/K
21:44.9 4:21/K
21:45.4 4:21/K
21:50.9 4:22/K
22:02.5 4:25/K
22:18.4 4:28/K
22:21.0 4:28/K
22:24.3 4:29/K
22:29.8 4:30/K
22:41.5 4:32/K
22:49.9 4:34/K
23:07.1 4:37/K
23:20.0 4:40/K
23:28.8 4:42/K
23:36.7 4:43/K
23:46.8 4:45/K
23:50.9 4:46/K
24:04.3 4:49/K
24:07.1 4:49/K
24:18.7 4:52/K
24:22.7 4:53/K
24:32.0 4:54/K
24:34.3 4:55/K
25:07.3 5:01/K
25:15.9 5:03/K
25:19.6 5:04/K
25:27.6 5:06/K
26:57.3 5:23/K
26:57.5 5:24/K
27:21.0 5:28/K
28:05.8 5:37/K
29:22.3 5:52/K
32:34.4 6:31/K
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Waseca XC Invitational

Race Date
October 06, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls 5000m
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Waseca Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 45 Average Time: 20:48.9

1 3013 Ella Dufault 12 2 2 19:48.9 19:48.9 0:00.0
2 3032 Stella Omtvedt 8 4 6 20:10.7 39:59.6 0:21.8
3 3012 Callie Dufault 10 7 13 20:28.4  1:00:28.0 0:39.5
4 3038 Maren Schimming 7 9 22 21:06.3  1:21:34.3 1:17.4
5 3021 Kya Hoof 12 23 45 22:29.8  1:44:04.1 2:40.9
6 3028 Taylor Markeson 8 (26) (71) 23:07.1 2:07:11.2 3:18.2
Team - Faribault Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 47 Average Time: 20:58.4

1 9464 Brynn Beardsley 9 3 3 20:06.6 20:06.6 0:00.0
2 2778 Claire Linnemann 9 5 8 20:22.6 40:29.2 0:16.0
3 2789 Aubrie Newport 9 11 19 21:14.5 1:01:43.7 1:07.9
4 2477 Cecelia Hoisington 9 12 31 21:23.3  1:23:07.0 1:16.7
5 9592 Lauren Bittenbender 8 16 47 21:44.9 1:44:51.9 1:38.3
6 9462 Gabriella Banks 12 (18) (65) 21:50.9 2:06:42.8 1:44.3
7 2450 Nell Gibbs 10 (24) (89) 22:41.5 2:29:24.3 2:34.9
Team - Jordan Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 60 Average Time: 21:06.6

1 2933 Kendra Krueger 12 1 1 19:11.8 19:11.8 0:00.0
2 2938 Abigail Schiffman 8 13 14 21:26.1 40:37.9 2:14.3
3 2925 Anna Engelhart 7 14 28 21:28.6  1:02:06.5 2:16.8
4 2934 Megan McClellan 7 15 43 21:40.9 1:23:47.4 2:29.1
5 2926 Olivia Fynboh 9 17 60 21:45.4  1:45:32.8 2:33.6
6 2940 Ellaina Stilen 7 (19) (79) 22:02.5 2:07:35.3 2:50.7
7 2944 Sarah Young 9 (28) (107) 23:28.8  2:31:04.1 4:17.0
Team - Maple River Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 104 Average Time: 22:22.5

1 2962 Sophia Stencel 7 8 8 20:43.0 20:43.0 0:00.0
2 2952 Nora Caven 8 20 28 22:18.4 43:01.4 1:35.4
3 2959 Lauren Mutschler 9 22 50 22:24.3  1:05:25.7 1:41.3
4 2951 Briyanna Burkhardt 11 25 75 22:49.9 1:28:15.6 2:06.9
5 2965 Natalie Wenner 11 29 104 23:36.7 1:51:52.3 2:53.7
6 2960 Dahlia Schneider 7 (36) (140) 24:34.3  2:16:26.6 3:51.3
7 2947 Isabel Anderson 12 (40) (180) 25:27.6  2:41:54.2 4:44.6
8 2950 Kiyana Buland 11 More Than 7 29:22.3  3:11:16.5 8:39.3
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Race Date

October 06, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - WEM/JWP

Team Score (places):

3065
3056
3060
3061
3053
3047
3050

N o o WN PP

138

MaKenzie Westphal
Kwynn Krause
Madalyn Miller
Faith Olson

Ashlin Keyes
Maddie Heuss
Lydia Huelsnitz

Team - Tri-City United

Team Score (places):

2990
2989
2979
2980
2976
2984

oA, WDN B

Team - United South Central
Team Score (places):

2996
2995
3003
3005
3006

a s~ wWwN PP

Team - New Richland-H-E-G

143

Yasmin Ruiz
Lillian Rondorf
Taylor Engel
Makayla Erickson
Olivia Burns
Megan Marek

180

Alexis Guenther
Danika Diekmann
Alyssa Samudio
Kayla Thunstedt
Lynsday Thunstedt

Waseca XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Varsity Girls 5000m

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 2974 Annabelle Petsinger

Overal
Grade Place

7 6

9 27

7 33

12 35

12 37

10 (43)

10 (45)

10 10

9 30

7 31

12 34

11 38

10 (39)

8 21

8 32

12 41

11 42

11 44

11 Less Than 5

2
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

6
33
66
101
138
(181)

(226)

Finish Position

10
40
71

105
143
(182)

Finish Position

21
53
94
136
180

Finish Position

Time

- 5

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 23:28.4

20:24.5
23:20.0
24:07.1
24:22.7
25:07.3
27:21.0
32:34.4

6

20:24.5

43:44.5
1:07:51.6
1:32:14.3
1:57:21.6
2:24:42.6
2:57:17.0

0:00.0
2:55.5
3:42.6
3:58.2
4:42.8
6:56.5
12:09.9

Average Time: 23:40.0

21:07.3
23:46.8
23:50.9
24:18.7
25:15.9
25:19.6

7

21:07.3
44:54.1
1:08:45.0
1:33:03.7
1:58:19.6
2:23:39.2

0:00.0
2:39.5
2:43.6
3:11.4
4:08.6
4:12.3

Average Time: 25:41.2

22:21.0
24:04.3
26:57.3
26:57.5
28:05.8

- Inc.

22:21.0
46:25.3
1:13:22.6
1:40:20.1
2:08:25.9

Average Time:

24:32.0 24:32.0

0:00.0
1:43.3
4:36.3
4:36.5
5:44.8

0:00.0
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